Maximum safety with Dynacheck®
automatic and continuous
self-checking circuitry.
Will not permit loading under
any fault or wet sensor condition.
Signals for automatic shut off
of product �ow within a half-second
of detecting a potential over�ll

   NOTE: For maximum safety, use only in conjunction with sensors
   manufactured by Scully to not jeopardize the conditions of these approvals.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
REPLACEMENT PARTS
ST-35C-240-ELK Multi-Point Optic Controller         08621
ST-35C-240-EL Multi-Point Optic Controller         08623
ST-35C-120-ELK Multi-Point Optic Controller         08807
ST-35C-120-EL Multi-Point Optic Controller         08811
II 2(1)G
Scully Signal Company
800 272 8559